10BASE-T1S Automotive Ethernet Compliance Test
Solution
Option 5-CMAUTOEN10 and 6-CMAUTOEN10 Datasheet
www.tek.com    1
Get more visibility into your Automotive Ethernet designs with 10BASE-T1S
Automotive Ethernet Compliance Test Solution for the 5 and 6 Series MSO
Mixed Signal Oscilloscope. The combination of the oscilloscope, analysis
software, and a wide range of available analog probes enable you to

10BASE-T1S Automotive Ethernet Compliance Test Solution
www.tek.com    7
Ordering information
Measurements and required hardware
Measurements Required hardware
Transmitter Output Droop
Transmitter Timing Jitter
Transmitter Clock Frequency
Differential Output
Transmitter Power Spectral Density
5/6 Series MSO with a probe (TDP1500, P6247 or P6248)
Return Loss 5/6 Series MSO
AFG31102
2 Nos TDP1500, P6247 or P6248 probes
Required hardware
Product options
Oscilloscope 5 Series MSO with minimum bandwidth of 350 MHz (option 5-BW-350) or 6 Series MSO (option 6-BW-350) with
(Option 5-WIN/6-WIN or SUP5-WIN/SUP6-WIN- removable SSD with Microsoft Windows 10 operating system)
Signal generators Tektronix AFG31102
Probes TDP1500, P6247 or P6248 (requires use of TPA-BNC adapter)
Required software
Product Options
Automotive Ethernet (10Base-T1S Short Reach)
automated compliance test solution
Option 5-CMAUTOEN10/6-CMAUTOEN10 or SUP5-CMAUTOEN10/SUP6-CMAUTOEN10
Optional software
Product Options
Advanced Jitter and Eye Analysis Option 5-DJA/6-DJA or SUP5-DJA/SUP6-DJA
Automotive Ethernet Signal Separation Option 5-AUTOEN-SS/6-AUTOEN-SS
PAM3 Analysis Option 5-PAM3 or 6-PAM3
100BASE-T1 Protocol Decode Option 5-SRAUTOEN1 or 6-SRAUTOEN1
125 M record length Option 5-RL-125M/6-RL-125M or SUP5-RL-125M/SUP6-RL-125M
CAN, CAN FD, LIN, FlexRay serial bus trigger and
decode
Option 5-SRAUTO/6-SRAUTO or SUP5-SRAUTO/SUP6-SRAUTO
SENT Protocol trigger and decoder Option 5-SRAUTOSEN/6-SRAUTOSEN or SUP5-SRAUTOSEN/SUP6-SRAUTOSEN
I2C, SPI serial bus trigger and decode Option 5-SREMBD/6-SREMBD or SUP5-SREMBD/SUP6-SREMBD
Recommended accessories
Product Quantity
External PC monitor 1
TF-XGbT test fixture 1